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Moisture Tester

?
I life & I
■' ,AI

down with this handytester!
8505453 $143.958500053 2,000 Lb. Topwind $30.11

BCMI
Bsn
901MF
BCH2
BPR3EH
BPR4EH
10ALMF
524MF

6 $55.73
6 $45.78
6 $61.93
6 $78.57
6 $79.65
6 $108.35
12 $38.69
12 $64.21

$50.16
$41.20
$51.32
$70.71
$71.69
$97.52
$32.06
$53.20

724DT
82472
U3IMF
1231MF
BPR2OH
BPR22HNF
BHC3O

12 $97.06
12 $71.71
12 $102.25
12 $120.42
12 $58.99
12 $77.56
12 $92.41

$8042
$64.54
$84.72
$99.77
$53.09
$6940
$83.17

Hydraulic Cylinders

BORE & SHAFT
PART# STRK DIA PRICE
ZZC642381 2V2XB IVe $76.35
ZZC642382 3xB 1 1/s $71.99
ZZC642383 3 1/2xB IVs $85.51

££££lfr

CASE Ik
Booster Cables
PART # DESC PRICE
BD92X
BD94X
BD9BX
BD96X
BD7BX
8504767
8504768
8504769

12 FT, 4 Guage
16 FT., 4 Guage
25 FT., 4 Guage
20 FT, 4 Guage
12 FT., 8 Guage
12 F, 8 Guage
16 FT., 6 Guage
20 FT., 4 Guage

$32.35
$38.00
$52.15
$4446
$21.55
$2242
$31.59
$40.29

CASE IH LIGHTS
Check out our
NEW FlexbaseYEAR END

DISCOUNTS PLUS
ADDITIONAL
VOLUME CASH
DISCOUNTS
Call For Details

Warning Lamp!!
ZAA8559150 $19.72

ft till
r

Hydraulic
Hose Grips
Easy hookup and
disconnect. Available in
Red, Black, Grey,
Green, Yellow & Blue
$11.99 ea. 3/4 O-ring
and 1/2 pipe

Rectangular Rood 4”x6"
ZAA7189850 $23.90

Rectangular Rood 3”x5”
ZAA7376250 $21.23

Heavy-Duty Flat-Face Radios
ZAEIOOO $163.99
Heavy-Duty AM/FM/Weather Band
Electronic Tuning Stereo Radio
ZAE2OOO $184.75
Heavy-Duty AM/FM/Weather Band
Electronic Tuning Stereo Radio
With Auto-Stop Cassette Player
ZAE3OOO $253.88
Heavy-Duty AM/FM/Weather Band
Electronic Tuning Stereo Radio
With Auto-Reverse Cassette Player
ZAE3ITRA $158.27
Heavy-Duty Fender Mount
Housing with AM-FM-Stereo
Cassette Player, Antenna &

Dual 4T'Speakers

ZAEIOOOLTR $116.00
Heavy-Duty Lightweight
Fender-Mount Radio

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
THINK
SAFETY
FIRST

SgrtVl CJkSErit

549973C91 2 */2 Lbs. $2840
548974C91 5 Lb. $4346
549975C91 10 Lb. $67.06
8504765 20 Lb. $11042

PRE-SEASON
TWINE SALE

9000 Ft. Siscal
9000 Ft. Plastic
9000 Ft. Plastic
4000-350 Plastic
4000400 Plastic
Call for special
preeeason
prices!

PRE-SEASON UPTIME SERVICE PROGRAM FOR BALERS GET YOUR EQUIPMENT READY
FOR A SMOOTH HARVEST AND SAVE MONEY WHILE YOU’RE DOING IT WITH OUR

UPTIME SERVICES PROGRAM. CALL FOR DETAILS.

HOOBER MECHANICS
KNOW HAY TOOLS \mEE\

I 5-gallon i
j #1 Engine Oil |

for work bookod
by 12/31/96
with coupon

■ >

Bob Gochenour farmed 24years and
has worked for Hoobers on Balers for
10 years. Dennis Engel has worked
on Big Square Balers for 12 years;
he joined Hoobers in 1993.
Buy Your Next Baler from the Hay
Making Pros at Hoober, Inc

Advanced Machinery Service Today l


